RESULTATS, 10 JUILLET 2021

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Alain Droz
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Heinz Fuhrer
Kathrin Ducotterd
Danielle Cosandey
Michelle Deliege
Anne-Marie De Mont
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Jean-Bernard Enderli

Simone Gerster

Eugene Pasquier
Pierre Jagnoux
Farideh Hank
Sylvia Pulver
Heidi Fuhrer
Dorothée Wellensiek
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Anne-Lise Romanens
Lucia Agazzi
Janine Zurkinden
Marita Enderli

Iréene Buol

MP
181.0
175.0
149.0
140.0
134.0
130.0
130.0
130.0
125.0
125.0
101.0
100.0

%
67.04
64.81
55.19
51.85
49.63
48.15
48.15
48.15
46.30
46.30
37.41
37.04
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/10/pair/10

	Résultats, 10 juillet 2021

